
 
 

T E R M  D A T E S  2 0 1 8 - 1 9  
 
AUTUMN TERM 2018 
 
Thursday 30th August:  ALL Year 12 (IB) students arrive for induction programme 
 
Sunday 2nd September 2018: all other Boarders return (except Year 12 students)  
 
Monday 3rd September 2018:  Day students arrive (except Year 12 students) and term starts 
 
Friday 19th October 2018:    Parent-Teachers Meeting   16:00 – 18:00 
 
Saturday 20th October – Sunday 4th November 2018: Half Term Holiday 
 
Sunday 4th November: Boarders return/ Monday 5th November:  lessons start 
 
Friday 14th December 2018:   End of Autumn Term 13:00  
 
 
WINTER TERM 2019 
 
Sunday 6th January 2019: Boarders return by 18.00 
 
Monday 7th January 2019: Start of Term 
 
Saturday 9th February – Sunday 17th February 2019: Half Term Holiday 
 
Sunday 17th February:  Boarders return/ Monday 18th February:  lessons start 
 
Friday 22nd March 2019:    Parent-Teachers Meeting 10.00 – 12.00    
     End of Winter Term 13.00  
 
SUMMER TERM 2019 
 
Sunday 14th April 2019: Boarders return by 18.00 
 
Monday 15th April 2019: Start of Term  
 
(No Half-Term) 
 
Friday 28th June 2019:    Prize Giving 10:00 – 12:00 

End of Academic Year 13:00  
 
AUTUMN TERM 2019 
 
Sunday 1st September 2019: Boarders return 
 
Monday 2nd September 2019: Start of Term  


